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" CALENDAR FOR 2025
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LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Mannam Jayanthi Thursday ~ 2nd January 2025 |Ayyankali Jayanthi Thursday ~ 28th August 2025
Republic Day Sunday 26th January 2025 |First Onam Thursday ~ 4th September 2025
Sivarathri Wednesday 26th February 2025 | Thiruvonam/ Milad-i-Sherif*
Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)* Monday ~ 3lst March 2025 |(Birthday of Prophet Muhammed)  Friday Sth September 2025
Dr.BR Ambedkar Jayanthi / Vishu Monday 14th  April 2025 |Third Onam Saturday 6th September 2025
Maundy Thursday Thursday  17th  April 2025 | Fourth Onam/
Good Friday Friday 18th  April 2025 | Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi Sunday 7th  September 2025
Easter Sunday 20th  April 2025 |Sreekrishna Jayanthi Sunday 14th September 2025
May Day Thursday Ist May 2025 |Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day ~ Sunday 21st September 2025
Id-ul-Ad’ha (Bakrid)* Friday 6th June 2025 | Mahanavarni Wednesday 1st October 2025
Muharram* Sunday 6th July 2025 | Vijayadasami / Gandhi Jayanthi Thursday 2nd October 2025
Karkkadaka Vavu Thursday ~ 24th July 2025 | Deepavali Monday  20th October 2025
Independence Day Friday 15th  August 2025 | Christmas Thursday 25th December 2025
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Employees belonging to the Vishwakarma Community are permitted to avail restricted holiday on 17" Sep

ber 2025 - Vist

Note:- 1. * If the Government notifies any change for these holidays depending on sighting of moon, it will be applicable to the High Court also.

2. Sundays, Second Saturdays and other holidays for the High Court and Civil Courts in the District Judiciary are shown in red ink.
The period of Summer Vacation, Onam and Christmas Holidays for the High Court and Civil Courts in the District Judiciary are enclosed in red lines.
No days other than the days shown as such in the calendar will be closed days, unless specifically notified.
Employees belonging to the Nadar Community are permitted to avail restricted holiday on 4" March 2025 - Ayya Vaikunda Swami Jayanthi.

karma Day.
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